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CONTEMPORARY CHINESE FUSION & SUSHI

CATERING MENU

BISTRO DRAGON

APPETIZERS CHINESE ENTREES
PORK POTSTICKERS $1.15/PC The following trays feed about 8 people each
SPINACH POTSTICKERS $1.15/pPC half tray  full tray
CRAB RANGOON $1.15/pPC MONGOLIAN BEEF $75  $140
BEEF SKEWERS $1.35/pPC GENERAL TSO CHICKEN $75  $140
CHICKEN SKEWERS $1.35/pPC SESAME CHICKEN $75  $140
HONEY WALNUT SHRIMP $1.35/PC ORANGE CHICKEN $75  $140
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS $1.15/pC TERIYAKI CHICKEN $75  $140
EDAMAME $35 HALF TRAY HOT CHILI CHICKEN $65  $125

PORK EGG FU YOUNG $65  $125

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $65  $125
NOODLES & RICE KUNG PAO CHICKEN $65  $125
The following trays feed about 8 people each CASHEW CHICKEN $65 $12 5

half tray full tray PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION $75  $140
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $50  $100 BEEF WITH STRING BEAN $75  $140
VEGETABLE FRIED BROWN RICE $60  $110 SICHUAN BEEF $75  $140
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE $65  $120 SALT & PEPPER FISH $80  $150
VEGETABLE TOFU PAD THAI $60  $110 SEAFOOD COMBO $80  $150
SEAFOOD CHOW MEIN $80  $150 CRISPY HONEY FLANK STEAK $80  $150
CHICKEN LO MEIN $60  $110 TOFU BUDDHA FEAST $65  $120
BEEF STIR-FRIED UDON NOODLES $65  $120
SINGAPORE MEIN FUN $65  $120
WHITE RICE $25 $40
DESSERTS
MANGO PUDDING $1.50/PC
ALMOND COOKIES $0.50/pPC

FORTUNE COOKIES $0.10/PC
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MAKI

CALIFORNIA ROLL
SPICY SALMON ROLL
SALMON ROLL

TUNA ROLL

SPICY TUNA ROLL
SALMON AVOCADO ROLL
TUNA AVOCADO ROLL
TOOTSIE ROLL

DRAGON ROLL

AKI ROLL

TROPICAL ROLL
GOLDEN DRAGON ROLL
RAINBOW ROLL
MERMAID ROLL

RED DRAGON ROLL
BLACK DRAGON ROLL
AAC ROLL

MEXICAN VEGGIE ROLL
CATERPILLAR VEGGIE ROLL
CUCUMBER ROLL
AVOCADO ROLL
ASPARAGUS ROLL
SWEET POTATO ROLL

CONTEMPORARY CHINESE FUSION &

[STRO DRAGON]

CATE RI NG ME NU (CONTINUED)

$0.60/PC
$0.60/PC
$0.55/pC
$0.55/pPC
$0.70/PC
$0.70/PC
$0.70/PC
$0.90/PC
$1.25/PC
$1.50/pPC
$1.25/pPC
$1.50/PC
$1.25/PC
$1.25/PC
$1.25/PC
$1.25/PC
$0.70/PC
$0.75/pPC
$0.75/pPC
$0.50/PC
$0.50/PC
$0.50/pPC
$0.65/PC

NIGIRI & SASHIMI

TUNA NIGIRI
SALMON NIGIRI
SHRIMP NIGIRI
YELLOWTAIL NIGIRI
EEL NIGIRI

CRAB STICK NIGIRI

SUSHI EGG (TAMAGO) NIGIRI

TUNA SASHIMI
SALMON SASHIMI
YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI

SUSHI TRAYS
MAKI 101 TRAY

48 pieces basic roll

SIGNATURE MAKI TRAY

64 pieces any roll

ULTIMATE SUSHI TRAY

40 pieces maki and 20 pieces nigiri

PREMIUM SASHIMI TRAY

40 pieces sashimi

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

$2.00/PC
$2.00/PC
$2.00/PC
$2.00/pPC
$2.00/PC
$1.50/pPC
$1.50/pPC
$1.50/pPC
$1.50/PC
$1.50/pPC

$35
$65
$80

$55



