

APPETIZERS

PORK POTSTICKERS	\$1.15/PC
Spinach Potstickers	\$1.15/PC
Crab Rangoon	\$1.15/PC
BEEF SKEWERS	\$1.35/PC
CHICKEN SKEWERS	\$1.35/PC
Honey Walnut Shrimp	\$1.35/PC
Vegetable Spring Rolls	\$1.15/PC
Edamame	\$35 half tray

NOODLES & RICE

The following trays feed about 8 people each

	half tray	full tray
Vegetable Fried Rice	\$50	\$100
Vegetable Fried Brown Ri	CE \$60	\$110
Pineapple Fried Rice	\$65	\$120
Vegetable Tofu Pad Thai	\$60	\$110
Seafood Chow Mein	\$80	\$150
CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$60	\$110
BEEF STIR-FRIED UDON NOO	DLES \$65	\$120
Singapore Mein Fun	\$65	\$120
WHITE RICE	\$25	\$40

CHINESE ENTRÉES

The following trays feed about 8 people each

	half tray	full tray
Mongolian Beef	\$75	\$140
General Tso Chicken	\$75	\$140
Sesame Chicken	\$75	\$140
Orange Chicken	\$75	\$140
Teriyaki Chicken	\$75	\$140
Hot Chili Chicken	\$65	\$125
Pork Egg Fu Young	\$65	\$125
Chicken with Broccoli	\$65	\$125
Kung Pao Chicken	\$65	\$125
Cashew Chicken	\$65	\$125
Pepper Steak with Onion	\$75	\$140
Beef with String Bean	\$75	\$140
Sichuan Beef	\$75	\$140
SALT & PEPPER FISH	\$80	\$150
Seafood Combo	\$80	\$150
Crispy Honey Flank Steak	\$80	\$150
Tofu Buddha Feast	\$65	\$120

DESSERTS

Mango Pudding	\$1.50/PC
Almond Cookies	\$0.50/PC
FORTUNE COOKIES	\$0.10/PC



	NIGIRI & SASHIMI	
\$0.60/PC	Tuna Nigiri	\$2.00/PC
\$0.60/PC	Salmon Nigiri	\$2.00/PC
\$0.55/PC	Shrimp Nigiri	\$2.00/PC
\$0.55/PC	YELLOWTAIL NIGIRI	\$2.00/PC
\$0.70/PC	EEL NIGIRI	\$2.00/PC
\$0.70/PC	Crab Stick Nigiri	\$1.50/PC
\$0.70/PC	Sushi Egg (Tamago) Nigiri	\$1.50/PC
\$0.90/PC	Tuna Sashimi	\$1.50/PC
\$1.25/PC	Salmon Sashimi	\$1.50/PC
\$1.50/PC	YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI	\$1.50/PC
\$1.25/PC		
\$1.50/PC	SUSHI TRAYS	
\$1.25/PC	Maki 101 Tray	\$35
\$1.25/PC	48 pieces basic roll	
\$1.25/PC	SIGNATURE MAKI TRAY	\$65
\$1.25/PC	·	\$80
\$0.70/PC	40 pieces maki and 20 pieces nigiri	φου
\$0.75/PC	Premium Sashimi Tray	\$55
\$0.75/PC	40 pieces sashimi	
\$0.50/PC		
\$0.50/PC		
\$0.50/PC		
\$0.65/PC		
	\$0.60/PC \$0.55/PC \$0.55/PC \$0.70/PC \$0.70/PC \$0.70/PC \$0.90/PC \$1.25/PC \$1.50/PC \$1.25/PC \$1.25/PC \$1.25/PC \$1.25/PC \$1.25/PC \$1.25/PC \$1.25/PC \$0.70/PC \$0.75/PC \$0.75/PC \$0.50/PC \$0.50/PC	\$0.60/PC \$0.55/PC \$SHRIMP NIGIRI \$0.55/PC YELLOWTAIL NIGIRI \$0.70/PC EEL NIGIRI \$0.70/PC CRAB STICK NIGIRI \$0.70/PC SUSHI EGG (TAMAGO) NIGIRI \$0.90/PC TUNA SASHIMI \$1.25/PC \$1.50/PC YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI \$1.25/PC \$1.25/PC \$1.25/PC \$1.25/PC \$1.25/PC \$1.25/PC SIGNATURE MAKI TRAY 64 pieces any roll ULTIMATE SUSHI TRAY 40 pieces maki and 20 pieces nigiri PREMIUM SASHIMI TRAY 40 pieces maki and 20 pieces nigiri PREMIUM SASHIMI TRAY 40 pieces sashimi